MT SERIES
Modular Mechanical Test Stands
The MT Series Mechanical test stands are an easy-to-use solution for force measurement applications up to 500 lbf
(2.2 kN) capacities. Two capacities are available: 150 lbf (660 N) and 500 lbf (2.2 kN). Either capacity test stand can
be equipped with a quick-action lever or precision hand-wheel for controlling crosshead speed and travel. The MT test
stand can be bench mounted, wall mounted or positioned horizontally. Vertical working lengths are available from
750mm (29 inch), 1000mm (39 inch) and 1500mm (60 inch). Standard stroke is 6 inches (150mm). Larger stroke is
available as a special by extending the length of the precision rack.

Fax: +49 (0)2159 9136-80
ISO 9001
Manufacturer
email: general@lloyd-instruments.co.uk
Standard Accessories (Included)
NC002660 User Manual
17159 Hook (Hook assembly for MT150)
17160 Coupling (Hook assembly for MT150)
13053 Hook (Hook assembly for MT500)
13048 Coupling (Hook assembly for MT500)
17012 Compression platen (3” diameter)
NC002686 5/16-18 Set Screw (Attaches compression platen or hook to rack on stand)
NC002292 Warranty Card
Optional Accessories - Column lengths
SPK/MT/0750 750mm Column
SPK/MT/1000 1000mm Column
SPK/MT/1500 1500mm Column
Optional Accessories - Gauge Mounting Kits
SPK/MT/0001 Gauge Mounting Kit, DPP Series
SPK/MT/0002 Gauge Mounting Kit, DPPH Series
SPK/MT/0003 Gauge Mounting Kit, DFM Series
SPK/MT/0004 Gauge Mounting Kit, DFIS Series
SPK/MT/0005 Gauge Mounting Kit, DFGS Series
SPK.MT/0006 Gauge Mounting Kit, DFT Series
SPK/MT/0007 Gauge Mounting Kit, DFA Series
Optional Accessories - Mounting Kits
SPK/MT/HORZ Horizontal Mounting Kit
SPK/MT/WALL Wall Mounting Kit
Optional Accessories - Load Actuation Method
SPK/MT/L500 Lever Actuation Module, 500lbf
SPK/MT/L150 Lever Actuation Module, 150lbf
SPK/MT/H500 Hand Wheel Actuation Module, 500lbf
SPK/MT/H150 Hand Wheel Actuation Module, 150lbf
Optional Accessories - Travel Indicators
SPK/MT/ADT1 Dial Travel Indicator, Analogue
Optional Accessories - Test Stand Accessories
SPK/MT/GBLK Gauge Mounting Block